
About the Cancer Patient Experience 

Survey 

 

Cancer is a disease people 

can get. It can be very 

serious and can make you 

ill.   

 

 

Every year, the NHS finds 

out what cancer patients 

think about their care and 

treatment.  

 

 

Services can use people’s 

answers to give better care 

and support to patients. 

 

 

If you receive a survey in the 

post, please fill it in. 



 

The survey is not in easy 

read so you may need help 

to fill it in. 

 

 

If you have questions about 

the survey or need support, 

you can contact us. 

 

Telephone 

01865 648271 
 

 

 

Email 

cpes@pickereurope.ac.uk   

mailto:cpes@pickereurope.ac.uk

